
241a - Wetlands After Work (2024)

0.0 0.2 Slight L onto Fern Ridge Path

0.2 0.2 R onto Fern Ridge Path

0.4 0.1 Keep R onto Fern Ridge Path

0.6 0.0 Sharp R onto Fern Ridge Path

0.6 0.2 Slight L onto West 16th Alley

0.8 0.7 Continue onto Fern Ridge

Path

1.5 0.8 R onto Fern Ridge Path

2.3 0.0 R onto Fern Ridge Path

2.3 1.0 L onto Fern Ridge Path

3.4 0.8 Keep L onto Fern Ridge Path

4.2 0.5 Keep L onto Fern Ridge Path

4.7 0.1 L onto Terry Street

4.7 0.9 R onto Fern Ridge Path

5.7 0.9 L onto Fern Ridge Path

6.6 0.4 L onto Fern Ridge Path

7.0 0.0 R

7.0 0.1 L onto Green Hill Road

7.1 0.1 L

7.2 0.4 R onto Fern Ridge Path

7.6 0.9 R onto Fern Ridge Path

8.5 0.9 R onto Fern Ridge Path

9.4 0.1 L onto Terry Street

9.5 0.4 R onto Fern Ridge Path

9.9 0.8 Keep R onto Fern Ridge Path

10.8 1.1 Continue onto Fern Ridge

Path

11.8 0.0 R onto Fern Ridge Path

11.9 0.2 L onto Fern Ridge Path

12.1 0.6 Continue onto Fern Ridge

Path

12.7 0.6 L onto Fern Ridge Path

13.3 0.3 Continue onto Fern Ridge

Path

13.6 0.0 Keep R onto Fern Ridge Path

13.6 0.1 Sharp R onto Fern Ridge Path

13.8 0.2 Keep L onto Fern Ridge Path

13.8 miles.  +102/-117 feet

14.0 0.2 L onto Fern Ridge Path

14.2 0.0 End of route

0.4 miles.  +1/-0 feet


